PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-405-016 80.00 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEAL VEaLMIT 1 1A

69 WESTLAKE SUBD SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5.-8-6l;
5-8-6l
3-19-66
8-31-67
8-17-01

VANCE ROBERT D & PATSY Y

BAGFORD REALTY COMPANY
MAGULAC, LUKE E
LOEFFLER, FRED W JR. & ANN C

BOOTH, FRANK & WILMA
BOOTH FRANKLIN N & WILMA J TRUSTEES

SP NO FEE



